YUVARLAK-Y01600

GOVDE
KAPAK
KULP
TOPLAM

SNMULTI-PURPOSE GEL
ol *

50,00 GR
17,00 GR
2,560 GR
69,50 GR

GOVDE UST CAP
GOVDE TABAN CAP
GOVDE YUKSEKLIK

KAPAK CAP

KAPAK YUKSEKLIK

178,00 MM
139,00 MM
128,00 MM
174,00 MM
10,95 MM

SILME HACIM
NET HACIM

1.990 ML
1.600 ML

BASKI
RENK
HAMMADDE
RAF OMRU

IML

PP MASTERBATCH RENKLERI
PP COPOLYMER (ANTISTATIC)
12 AY (UYGULANACAK SARTLAR ILE)




